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SPG Affalterbach/RTC Marbach (25296 )
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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Mdiller, Hanno
tca.mueller@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Rommel, Jessica
T 0172/7457372 familierommel@hotmail.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

MF: Ferdinand Schneider; T 071448187784

till-schneider@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rommel, Phil
Sitzberger, Julian
KieRling-Bauer, Lennart
Pfitzenmaier, Tabea
Schneider, Ferdinand
Lindemann, Charlotte
Guse, Veli
Lohrmann, Sue
Callau, Antonia
Fonseca, Sofia
Forisch, Louis
Hagmann, David
Callau, Carlotta

14 Crainic, Raphael
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11300820
11302197
11302196
21301302
11402020
21302682
11405353
21305169
21403517
21305092
11503008
11503015
21600902
11601237

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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